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List of claims of M/S Rajat Wires Private Limited

List of Financial creditors
Party name

Canara bank ,MID corporate branch,Faridabad

Mrs. sunita sachdev
Total

List of operational creditors
Party name
Canan Testing services
DHBVN,NIT- FARIDABAD
Emm Tech calibrations
Hindustan Inestigation & security services
M/S sunflag iron and steel co Itd
NH tools private limited
Oreint chem
Raj heavy Electricals
Saarstahi AG
Shree krishna steels
SLR Metaliks Ltd.
Techno karats engineering Private limited
Usha Martin Ltd
Vivek Petrochemicals
Operational Creditors - Govt Dues
Goods and services Tax
State Tax officer
EPF
Total
Grand Total

Amount claimed
1,21,42,56,552
1,16,87,687
1,22,59,44,239

Amount claimed
42,899
2,20,252
9,187
22,66,302
2,60,41,964
2,30,637
5,14,798
31,411
4,06,94,481
27,30,456
11,92,414
10,10,905
2,95,57,562
2,73,935

48,40,490
33,85,598
1,16,57,348
12,47,00,639
1,35,06,44,877

Amount admitted
1,21,42,56,552
1,16,87,687
1,22,59,44,239

Amount admitted
0
0
0
0
2,60,41,964
0
4,65,454
31,411
4,06,94,481
14,13,195
11,92,414
10,10,905
2,95,57,562
0

48,40,490
33,85,598
0
10,86,33,474
1,33,45,77,712



