	List of claims of M/S Rajat Wires Private Limited		
	List of Financial creditors		
CNO		A	A
S.NO.	Party name	Amount claimed	Amount admitted
1	Canara bank ,MID corporate branch,Faridabad	1,21,42,56,552	1,21,42,56,552
2	Mrs. sunita sachdev	1,16,87,687	1,16,87,687
	Total	1,22,59,44,239	1,22,59,44,239
	List of operational creditors		
S.NO.	Party name	Amount claimed	Amount admitted
1	Canan Testing services	42,899	0
2	DHBVN,NIT- FARIDABAD	2,20,252	0
3	Emm Tech calibrations	9,187	0
4	Hindustan Inestigation & security services	22,66,302	0
5	M/S sunflag iron and steel co ltd	2,60,41,964	2,60,41,964
6	NH tools private limited	2,30,637	0
7	Oreint chem	5,14,798	4,65,454
8	Raj heavy Electricals	31,411	31,411
9	Saarstahi AG	4,06,94,481	4,06,94,481
10	Shree krishna steels	27,30,456	14,13,195
11	SLR Metaliks Ltd.	11,92,414	11,92,414
12	Techno karats engineering Private limited	10,10,905	10,10,905
13	Usha Martin Ltd	2,95,57,562	2,95,57,562
14	Vivek Petrochemicals	2,73,935	0
	Operational Creditors - Govt Dues		
1	Goods and services Tax	48,40,490	48,40,490
2	State Tax officer	33,85,598	33,85,598
3	EPF	1,16,57,348	0
	Total	12,47,00,639	10,86,33,474
	Grand Total	1,35,06,44,877	1,33,45,77,712